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200808010003
09730

08/01/2008
11:18:43

KEMP PAUL Grantor AFFIDAVITS LARUE
RESIDENTIAL
LENDERS LLC

200807180002
92070

Other:SEE
INST

200809050003
54630

09/05/2008
12:54:18

KEMP PAUL Grantor AFFIDAVITS TATE,
WILLIAM M

24 62 200405270002
84330

Lot#:133
Book:24 Pg:62
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
FIRST
SECTOR

200807180002
92080

07/18/2008
03:00:51

KEMP PAUL Grantor AFFIDAVITS PORTWOOD,
DARRIN A

200703090001
07270

Other:SEE
INST

200809110003
61690

09/11/2008
01:23:00

KEMP PAUL Grantor AFFIDAVITS BROOKS,
SHEILA

200807180002
92030

Other:SEE
INST


